TASK 1. Read and choose A, B or C

28.

29.

30.

31.

James Cook

Example:
0 A, left B. leave

A few B an C a
A In B On C At
A His B Him C He
A eaten B ate C eats

TASK 2. Read and write the words

36

37

38

39

40

-----------

C.go

32.

33.

34.

35.

. charge of the

ship was Lieutenant James Cook, who was to become one of the world's

greatest explorers. The voyage lasted for three years. (30)......e. was a
ed that his crew (31)........... lots of fruit and vegetables to stop (32)......
Cook returned he (33)........... sent on (34)...........

Answer: | O i é ch

If you have problem with your teeth, see d

this person
| help sick animals.
| catch criminals.

She does the housework.

He makes everybody laugh.

very good captain. He insist-
..... from getting sick. When

voyage. He became the first European to visit
(35)......c.... nuMber of islands in the Pacific and expanded the British empire by adding lands such as
Australia and New Zealand.

A them B they C vyours
A tobe B was C had
A any B another C that
A a B one C an
V__
B e . S
b _
C
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TASK 3. Read and complete
Dear Christina,

Thank you for the letter (0) .....2%9... the present. Your new house looks really nice. | can’t wait to
(B1) s and visit. My family is going on (42) .....ccceverersiaasssssanas for two weeks (43) ....omrrersaree
July. We are going to rent a house (44) ... an island. There are lots of places to swim and sunbathe and
we are nzar a small town. My mum and | are going to (45) vceuecsiereracass a lot of shopping (46) .....cceessuesesenss We
are there. My dad and my brother don't like shopping, but they will take a boat out and go fishing! Would you
(47) sissvsssnsesssssenes 10 COME With (48) .useeerersisivrannnn T We could go to the beach and swim in the sea,

[} [ p—— «e. shopping or we could even go (50) ....c.cccesererunnes the cinema.
Please write soon.
Love Jenny

TASK 4. Listen and write the correct letter (A-H) in each box

E;cmpl?.: E n high jump
John
6 Susan & table tennis
B oottal 1
’ o hockey
100 met et
8 Peter E meter/metre race
Ttenms
9 Sam
G
10  Amy
m swimming
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TASK 5. Listen and choose the correct option A, B or C

11. The name of the author is 13. When is Karl taking the book back to the library?
A J Hindman A Tomorrow morning
B J Handsman B In the afternoon
C J Manscn C Next week
12, Sandra's book was about 14. The library is on the corner of
A acity A Torque Gardens
B the past B Summerset Gardens
C the future C Two Tower Gardens

15.  When will Sandra go to the library?
A Today
B Tomorrow

C Next week

TASK 6. Listen and write

Bus Information

To: Newcastle

Day of journey:

Bus leaves at:

Arrives at:

Cost;

EEEE

Address of travel centre: 20 Street
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